@ Idaho Association of District
Boards of Health

Public Health

Annual Meeting | October 23 - 24, 2024



Eastern Idaho Public Health

1250 Hollipark Drive | Idaho Falls, Idaho 83401

PublicHealth

Agenda Overview

prevent. Promote. Prorect. \N@dnesday, October 23, 2024

9:00am

9:30am

10:45am

12:15pm

1:30pm

3:45pm

4:45pm

Welcome

Open Meeting Laws and Roberts Rules of Order

Department of Environmental Quality

Catered Lunch

Department of Health and Welfare

Magellan

Close

Brent Mendenhall

Jim McNall

Director Jess Byrne

Director Alex Adams

Matt Hardin

Brent Mendenhall

Thursday, October 24, 2024

8:30am

8:45am

11:00am

11:45am
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1:00pm

2:00pm

4:00pm
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4:30pm

Welcome

Legislative Update and IADBH Strategic Planning

Idaho Department of Education

Catered Lunch

(Association Business)

Bylaws Adoption

IADBH Resolutions

Budget

Close

Brent Mendenhall

Seth Grigg - IAC
Kelli Brassfield - IAC

Katie Watkins

Brent Mendenhall

Public Health Districts

Kayla Sprenger

Brent Mendenhall




